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-

LICENSE
NUMBER

81-407

81-487

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
| SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Jones

Johnson Jr.

t

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

James Alvin, Jr.
Batesburg, S.C.

Lonnie Lee
Cayce SC

«

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Green

Roberts

r

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Janice Faye
Swansea, S.C.

Freda Sue
West Columbia SC

•

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

18

20

23

17

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

•

1. DATE APPllCATimi FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

May
J\fey

JLun_
Jun

Day

8

•15

_2_
5

Yoar

1981

1981

198J_
1981

1. DATE Iff WWMtlAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

May
May

Jutx_
Jun

Day

15

15

S
5

Year

1981

1981

L9.8JL
1981

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Tohn Land JoTinson, I
Lexington Cty, S.C.

^QhrL^Land—JoJtiuaan-—
Lexington SC

REMARKS

rebate Judge
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